-I-l O e e e s o

06.07 Dy1eMeHTBI KAOMHBI BOAUTEJIA

v R B N BN EE B RN RN WM N TR o mm om

N T ——

=
~2

14

o e e e e N W

—— — — — - - - -r'-'-'-'——l
R —
7

—
TR
mmeem ]
I.l
Nal=T
NIED
o —
I BN € s & - e

E

Fe—————— e —————

prmmmmmmmmmmm—————a

T 1 S ——



Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTajory

001 | 4429002800 |Cunense BOAUTEIS 7724.100
002 | 4429002780 |CuaeHbe naccaxupa 7727.100
003 | 3091105850 |boat M10 x 30 1ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720
004 | 3111108850 [[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
005 2942390184 I/IzonﬂquOHHLIﬁ 3aII0JILHUTED

O60KOBOM
006 2974400264 I/IsonﬂquOHHHﬁ 3aI10JIbHUTEIIb

O0KOBOM
007 | 3218410790 |Bemanka Z 2099 51-002-94575
008 | 3091135990 |boaT camoHape3aroIuit 3,9 x 13 F ISO 1483 MKS 720
009 | 2973900224 |Ko3bIpek 3alUTHBIN
011 | 2929440034 |lepxxaTennb
012 | 3091113180 |boat M6 x 25 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
013 | 3218411370 [Brynka Z 4604
014 | 3218411370 |Brynka Z 4604
015 | 3218411380 |Ckoba Z 5944
016 | 5494520090 |Puxkcarop 3aMKa JIEBbIH BOMORO 1-46966-X-O
017 | 5494520070 |@uxcarop 3amMKa MpaBbIi BOMORO 1-46967-X-O
018 | 3091122020 |boat M6 x 12 PN 02 1152.2 - 5.8 MKS 720
019 | 2051470024 |ITpoOka
021 | 2987350364 |XoMyT KaHUCTpPHI
023 | 3091132820 |BuHT camoHape3aromui 4,2x16 F ISO 1481 - St MKS 720
024 | 3111105330 |1aiiba 4,3 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
025 | 2731110020 |Brox 7 X2 CSN 63 3881.1
026 | 2953180134 |[lnanr 960 mm
027 | 2953180084 |[Imanr 400 mm
028 | 2953180054 |[Inanr 900 mm
029 | 2953180064 [lmanr 720 mm
030 | 3091109560 |boat M6 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
031 | 3111105350 |laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720
033 | 3091116550 |boat M4 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
034 | 3111105330 |IIlaiiba 4,3 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
035 | 3111108810 |[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 4 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
036 | 3111100570 |I'aiika M4 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
040 | 2976810124 [IlopyueHb
041 | 3111105370 |Ilaii0a 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
042 | 3111108850 [[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
043 | 3111100640 I'aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
044 | 3091109810 |bont M8 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
045 | 2976810104 |[ep>xaTens mOpy4Hs
046 | 3091121870 |boat M8 x 18 ISO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720
047 | 2978820024 |[Kanuctpa oL




	06.07 Элементы кабины водителя

